
Public Auction
TUESDAY, MARCH 1VAT 10:00 A.M.
LOCATED IN CENTRE COUNTY, 3 MILES SOUTH OF
ULLHEIM, PA., AT THE NORTH SIDE OF THE VIL-
LAGE OF COBURN, PA.

FARM MACHINERY
DAIRY EQUIPMENT

1965 Chev. 60 series farm truck w/good dump bed,
Case 1410 w.f. turbo charge dsl. tractor in good
cond., David Brown 1200 selectamatic dsl. tractor,
J.D. model A tractor (good) -w/I.D. no. 45 loader,
N.I. no. 213 beater spreader completely rebuilt,
A.C. 4-row no till com planterw/insecticide boxes,
Oliver 13 disk drill on steel, J.D. no. 14-Tbaler w/
thrower, good N.H. 24ft. elevator, Hesston PT-10
haybine, NJ. hay conditioner, N.H.no. 57-3 pt. rola
bar rake, 2balerack wagons, flatbed wagon, Lamco
self unloader wagon w/10 ton chassis, A.C. table
blower, N.H. no. 616 harvester (for parts) w/single
row head, Century 165 gals, field sprayer, A.C. no.
66 combine w/bin, Wood Bro’s. com picker, Pitts-
burgh 10 ft. transport disk (good). J.D. 10 ft. culti-
packer, I.H. no. 401-12 fL harrow, J.D. no. 290-2
row com planter, wood saw, potato planter, round
bale feeder, baler twine, used tires, treadle grinds-
tone, assorted bolts andthe usual misc. farm items.

DAIRY EQUIPMENT
Farmway 28 atall bam cleaner w/3 H.P. motor used
lets than 1 year. Sunset 400 gals, milk tank. Surge
Alamo 30 milker pump, 3 Surge milkers (2 large
pails), 2 S.S. carrying pails, S.S. strainer, S.S. dou-
ble tubs, etc.

Terms - CASH

Mark Glide • Auctioneer
AU-349-L

Food stand

DONALD E. &

ROSELLA MOORE
Box 68, Coburn, Pa.
114-349*5294

PUBLIC AUCTION
FARM EQUIPMENT, ETC.

TUES., MARCH 14, 1989
11 A.M.

On the Premises Appr. VA Ml. North
East of Mt. Zion Along Deep Run Road,
North of Rose Bud Road, Leb. Co.

1256 Int. (W.F.E.), 8000 & 5000 Ford Trac-
tors. Both(W.F.E.), 2510J.D. Tri. (Gas), 6000
Ford As-Is, Farmall M(As-Is), 1327 J.D. 9 Ft.
Discbine, Automatic 54” Ear Com Rollermill,
7 Tooth 3 Pt. Chisel Plow, 12Ft. Taylor-Way
FieldCultivator, 12Ft J.D. Cultipacker, 12Ft.
Bush Hog Disc, 710 Pequea Tedder, J.D. 336
Baler, 130 Ford 4-16” Mounted Plow,
125-4-16” 3 pt. Plow, 2 Flat Wagons, 3 Bin
Wagons, #56 Int Blower, Grove 2 Beater
Wagon, J.D. 70004 Row Planter (W.R.), 701
Uni System w/2Row W Head &11 Ft Grain
Head, N.H. #56 Rake, 3 PL Ford Mower, 200
gal. 3 PL Sprayer, 8000 WattGenerator, Culti-
mulcher, 3 Pt Cultivator, V Snow Plow on
#45 Loader, Dunahm Lehr Loader, (Mounts
For J.D. 3020 & Ford 5000). Post Hole Dig-
ger, 3 Pt. Boom, Front Mounted Wood Saw,
Tractor Chains (15.5x38), Milk Cans, Wagon
Items, Scrap Pile & Other Items Not
Mentioned.

' Sale Time 11 A.M.
Conditions By:
EZRA Z. &

ALTA B. MARTIN
Clerics: Ogurcak & Hurst
Auct. G. Harvey Welk
AU-000988-L

Refreshments By Local School

Sensenig’s
Spring Consignment Sale

ofFarm Equip, and New Tools
Thurs., March 16 at 9:00 AM.

Location: Cumberland Co., Pa. - Traveling 181 take Newvilie Exit (#11). Follow Rt.
233 South to Rt. 174 west. Follow to sale. Approx. 2 mi. from exit. (Held on Melvin
Sensenlg Farm).

Dispersal of Equip.
From Paul Hosfelt & Sons

J.D. 4020 D, WF w/cab; MF 165 gas WF;
NH Haybine, goodcond.; NH 315 baler
w/thrower, good cond; NH 717 chopper, 1
row w/hay pickup; Int. 4 bottom semi-
mounted plow, auto reset; Bush Hog 8 tooth
chisel plow; 20’ Feeder Wagon w/front
wheels; Oliver 4 row no-till com planter;
Dunham 10’ transport disc; 2 Grove Forage
Wagons; 2 Hoover Hay wagons; Kasten
blower, like new; 8’ cultipacker; 28’ Hay ele-
vator; MF 3 pt mower; 7’ blade, 3 pt.; MF 29
wheel rake; NH hay rake; Little Giant com
drag; IH grain drill, 13 holes; NH Manure
Spreader, as is.

SellingForRobertLichtenberger Jr.
R.D. #5 Newville, PA 776-7592-

J.D. 4010 D WF; Farmall 460 Ga.; J.D.
170 skid loader; J.D. 336 baler w/thrower;
J.D. 215 disc 12’ spring(very good); J.D. 640
hay rake; Gehl 250 manure spreader (like
new); Brillion chisel plow 7’; A.C. 4 row N
no-till com planter; Walsh 300 gal. sprayer;
J.p. grain drill; N.H. 488 haybine; 2 wheel
cart; King Wise 28’ elevator; 2 hay wagons;
feed cart; bam fans; calfhutches. Most of this
equipment is well maintained.

Other Consignments
Tractors

InL 1066, dual hyd., dual PTO, new paint,
rubber 80%, completely serviced, field ready,
A-l cond

Int. 1066 cab w/air, new paint, dual PTO, dual
hyd., recently overhauled, new TA w/2 yr. war-
ranty, new rubber, completely serviced, field
ready, A-l cond.
Farmall Super M; MFI6S hi-clearance; 1800Oliver, AC WD4S; Farmall 560 gas,row crop; Farmall
Cub w/cultivators, 60” deck mower; 4* blade, exc. rubber, new paint (yellow), A-l cond.; Farmall
H, gas w/loader, Oliver 77 gas.

Equipment
MF 72 combine, 10’ platform; Int. 56 blower, NH 707 Harvester, 1 row, 3 pt.; AC 2row no-til

complanter, 3 pt.; BadgerForage Wagon; SO’ silopipe; 9901 H 9’ haybine; MF 12baler wAhrower;
Badger BN2OO manure spreader, Hesston PT 7 haybine; Case SSS 9’ haybine; NH 68 baler; Dun-
ham cultipacker, NH 33 flail chopper;Belle city com picker; N 1196 manure spreader, JDT disc;
MF880 4 bottom auto, reset plow; JD494 A 4row complanter,Faftnhand unloadingwagon; Oliver
2 bottom plow, 8* sicklemower, JD 290 com planter, 2 cultipackers; 6’ blade; 50 gal. alum, tank;
Ford 3 bottom plow, com sheller, 3 walking plows; 6’xl2’trailer; NI403 rake; NI 325 - 2row com
picker, 323-1row compicker, Gehl BU 810 Forage wagon w/roof; buck load of new tools; Yanmar
155 diesel 4 WD, 5 ft Bush Hog, 3 pt.. 3 ft. Rotary Mower.

Trucks
Fbrd ’74 F350, super cab, Ford ’66 F350 dual wheels.
Kirby vacuum sweeper w/shampooer (like new).
For other consignments or more information call (717) 776-5054.

Sale Conducted by
Seneenig Auctioneering
Lie. #0009264. (717) 776-5054 / (717) 532-9160

Tcraui I.D. Required, Cush or good check.
Lunch standreserved, not responsible for accidents.

mwse ■*-w asri

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 11, 1989-E33

Public Auction Register
SAT. APR. 1 - 9AM Guns.
Sale at Rehrersburg Fire
Hall, Berks Co., Rehrers-
burg, Pa. Owners, Mr. &

Mrs. Warren Baker. Dwight
D. Miller, Auct.

Closing Date Monday 500 P M
ol each week s publication

SAT. APR. 1 - 9AM 14th
annual Consignment Sale
Nescopeck Twp. Vol. Fire
Co.

1 mi., turn left onto Newport
Rd. & continue to auction
site For Alta M. Bomber-
ger. By J. Omar Landis
Auction Service.

SAT. APR. 1 - 9AM Valu-
able Real Estate, Modem
Farm Machinery & House-
hold Items. Located at the
Roy Morral Farm, approx. 5
mi. South of Everett on Rt.
26. Roy Morral, owner.
Weavers aucts.

SAT. APR. 1 - 9AM Val.
Mini-Farmette, Woodwork-
ing Equip., Personal Prop-
erty. At 222 & 224 W. New-

■'port Rd., Lititz, PA. From
Lititz take Rt. 501 N approx.

SAT APR. 1- 9AM Cohoc-
ton, New York. Pirrungs
Once A Year Auction of
Farmer Owned Machinery,
Pirrung Aucts., Inc.

SAT. APR. 1 - 9:3OAM
Schuylkill Co Fair Annual
Spring Consignment
Auction- Antiques, Furn.,
Office Equip, Farm Equip.
'Houser Auct. Service &

Others.WOLGEMUTH’S
ANNUAL

CONSIGNMENT
AUCTION

Sat., April 8, 1989
9:00 AM.

Located 4 miles west of Manhcim, along Val-
leyRd. off Hosier, 10 min. from Rt. 283, Lane.
Co., Pa. Watch for sale signs.

TURN THAT PIECE OF UNUSED
EQUIPMENT INTO CASH!

Receiving daily March 25 to April 7,
SAM to SPM, Sat. till 3PM,

April 8 by appointment only.

If you want your equipment advertized,
please contact us by March IS.

For more information call
(717) 665-6684 or 664-3893
Robert Wolgemuth-manager Lie. #1534
Wolgemuth Auction Service
RD g. Manheim, PA 17545

PUBLIC AUCTION
OF FARM EQUIPMENT

FRIDAY; MARCH 17, 1989 930 a m.
LOCATED: Off Rt. 194 Between Ollisburg, PA and East Ber-

lin, PA - East on Ridge Road 1 Mile or Off Rt. 74 North of
Wellsville West on Ridge Road.

Farmall 460 Gas - 2Pt. Hitch,Like New Rubber; JohnDeere 110Trac-
tor w/Mower Deck and Rototiller - 2PL to 3 Pt. Adapter, NEW HOL-
LAND 488 9 FT. HAYBINE - CUT APPROX. 200 ACRES, LIKE
NEW; 2 Bale Thrower Wagons w/Wood Sides, Smoker 32 Ft. Elevator,
Gravity Bin Wagon, Oliver 3 Bottom Trip Back TrailerPlow, Case Trans-
portDisk, 10Ft Cultipacker, Me Cormick PTO Manure Spreader, Oliver
#5 1 Row Com Picker, Oliver Superior Drill on Steel, 3 Gang 3 Pt. Rot-
ary Hoe, Plow Packer, 3 Pt. 7 Ft Blade, Spring Harrow, A.C. Silage
Blower, InL 3 Row Com Planter - High Speed, J.D.Rake on Rubber, Hay
Tedder, Cultivator for H or M Tractor, Side Dresser for H or MFarmall,
Case Harvester, MerryRototiller, 7Ft. Sawed Locust PosL Treated 8 Ft.
5” Post, Metal Fence Post, 200 Pcs. of 12”x24” Slate, Platform Scales,
GalvanizedRoofing 24” - New and Used, Galvanized Roof Cap, White
Enamel 36”Roofing - Various Lengths, Roll of 12-3 Wire, 5” Spout Fix-
tures, Case of Central Penn Motor Cleanser, Porch Cornish, Rightway
2000 Woodstove, 270 Gal. Fuel Tank, New and Used Misc. Lumber, 6
Quakermade Roll-Away Nest 10Hole, 2 BigDutchman ChickenFeeders,
Old G.E. Floor Model Radio, Fireplace Grate, and Other Farm Items of
Interest.

1969 Chevy Farm Truck (Pick-up) - V-8, 4 Speed.
TERMS: Cash or Good Check.

Seller;

WARREN FREY
(717) 432-4948

ILUNG FOR NEIGHBORING FARMER
John Deere 2010 Diesel CrawlerLoader and Backhoe, Allis Chalmers

Dl7 Series 111Gas w/Wide Front, Allis Chalmers Dl7 Gas, Massey Fer-
guson 14HP Lawn Tractor - Hydrostatic w/48” Mower Deck, New Hol-
land 256 Rake, 2New Holland 36Flail Choppers, John Deere #ISA Flail
Chopper, 2 New Holland Harvesters 890 and 892, N.H. 2Row Snapper
Head - 30”Row, N.H. 2 and 3 Row Narrow Com Heads. N.H. Pick-Up
Head, Sundance Round Bale Shredder, Richardson 14’ Side Dump
Wagon, 3 Pt. Post Hole Digger, Gehl 100 Grinder Mixer, Herd 1200C
Broadcaster, Demco Sprayer - 500 Gal., Like New; Schwartz 880 Feed
Wagon w/Scales, SiloUnloaders w/Motors -(1)14 Ft. 3 HP and (2) 16Ft.
S Iff, 24 Ft. Bale Conveyor w/Motor, Brillion 10 Ft. Cultimulcher, Bril-
lion 10 Ft. Cultipacker, (2) J.D. 14’ 28 Blade Disks - 1 Transport and 1
DragType, J.D.FBB 17”Grain Drill, 2A.C. 825 Side Mtd. Mowers, A.C.
Forage Wagon,A.C. Snap CouplerBlade, A,C. 3 Bottom 16” Plow, A.C.
4 Bottom Semi-Mtd. Plow - 3 Pt, and Other Items of Interest.

TERMS: Cask or Good Check.
Seller
RALPH AND ADA McGREGOR
(717) 432-9586
AUCTIONEER: Blaine A Nevln Rentzel
Emlgevllle. PA (717) 764-6412
PA Lie. #761 • 62483

SAT. APR. 1 -10AM
Equip., tools & trucks. W of
Rt. 23, Elverson. Terms by
Merle Stoltzfus. Homing
Farm Agency.

'y-#—/ z ? - ■ * 6 *-* « Zr*r * *• - * * 9

SAT. APR. 1 - 9:3OAM
Inventory Reduction Sale,
Farm, Industrial & Lawn &

Garden Equipment. Mar-
shall Machinery, Inc. Rt
652, Honesdale, Pa.
717-729-7117.
SAT. APR. 1 - 9:3OAM
Farm Machinery, Misc.
Items. Location From Skip-
pack follow Route 73 east
to blinker light Turn onto
Old Forty Foot Rd. approx.
114 miles to sale site.
Watch for auction signs.
Kenneth & Lynn Bernhard,
Owners. Nelson C.
Weidenbaugh, Auct.
SAT. APR. 1 - 9:3OAM72±
Acre Farm, Antiques and
Household Goods, Located
just off RL 73, 414 mile
west of Boyertown or 414
mile east of Otey, across
from Earl Township
Elementary School, along
Longview Road, Earl Twp.,
Berks Co., Pa. For Jacob
Mathias Estate. Frey Aucts.

4't **


